
We have a new program called the Preferred Stock Program. Preferred stock certificates or 
“PSC” is stock in the coop that you would earn as a patron, only this stock is 
paid a guaranteed dividend (interest).

Interest (dividends) on the stock program 
will have a floor of 2% and a cap dividend 
maximum of 8%. The interest rate formula 
will be determined by the Prime Lending 
Rate of the Federal Government as posted in 
the Wall Street Journal minus 1.75%. 

The initial interest rate (dividend) will be 
3%. This will be guaranteed until December 
31, 2020. Stock certificates will be issued at 
a minimum of $5,000, with increments of 
a minimum of $5,000. There is a $250,000 
maximum and the co-op will offer the certificates 
on a first come, first serve basis with a cap of 5 
million dollars issued. 

Preferred Stock Program
For All River Country Co-op Stock Holders

INTERESTED IN MORE INFORMATION?

CONTACT ONE OF US AT: 
800-828-9395  |  800-521-2021

	                                                                   (Chippewa Falls)			   (Owen)

Lisa - lisah@rivercountrycoop.com
Brenda - brendar@rivercountrycoop.com
David - davidw@rivercountrycoop.com
Betty - bettyu@rivercountrycoop.com
Judie - judieh@rivercountrycoop.com

Marty - cfo@rivercountrycoop.com
Brian - brians@rivercountrycoop.com
Bruce - bruce@rivercountrycoop.com



GRAIN

3¢ discount per gallon on gas & diesel everyday
Owen 

331 Industrial Ave. 
715-229-2181

Marathon City 
671 Community Circle 

715-443-3460

Abbotsford 
416 S. 4th Street 

715-223-6371

 SEPT. & OCT. 

BUY 2
GET 1 FREE!

PEPSI
20 OZ.

TE
RR

IFIC
 TUESDAYS

per gallon on gas/diesel
OFF

1149
5 Qt. Jug

NAPA 
Conventional 
Motor Oil
$2.29/ 1 Qt.

Offer valid  
September 1-30, 2020.

Grain Originator
(Bloomer/Boyd/Sheldon)

Nathan LeMay
715-214-5025

Eastern Grain  
Regional Manager

Jacob Korzeniewski
715-255-2339

Grain Originator
(Dorchester/Brokaw/Athens)

Helen Nemitz
715-897-2808

Call your local Buyer to stay up to date!

715-257-7591

715-870-2455

715-568-2933

715-654-6065

715-667-3245

715-452-5116


